Easton Water District 3

POBox 68
Easton, WA 98925
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FEE SCHEDULE 2026

BASERATE - RESIDENTIAL
BASERATE - COMMERCIAL
CERTIFIED LETTER

DISCONNECT FEE/Meter Removal
LATE FEE

LEIN - CURRENT COUNTY FEE

TO HOOK UP NEW CUSTOMER
RETURN CHECK FEE

SHUT OFF WATER

CONVENIENCE FEE FOR CREDIT CARD
TURN WATER ON

OPEN CREDIT LIEN/OTHER
RESIDENTIAL WATER USE
SCHOOL WELL METER
SERVICEFEE

CHANGE IN OWNER FEE

11/11/2025

$40.00
$40.00
$8.75

$374.52 Res07111201

7%
$18.00
$2,295.00
$55.00

$100.00

2.50%

$100.00

$146.00

$1.75 PER 100 CF
$165.00

$20.00

$50.00
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