## **FEE SCHEDULE 2026**

BASERATE - R	BASERATE - RESIDENTIAL	\$40.00	
BASERATE - C	BASERATE - COMMERCIAL	\$40.00	
CERTIFIED LETTER	CERTIFIED LETTER	\$8.75	
DISCFEE	DISCONNECT FEE/Meter Removal	\$374.52	Res07111201
FCHG	LATE FEE	7%	
LEIN	LEIN - CURRENT COUNTY FEE	\$18.00	
NHOOKUPFEE	TO HOOK UP NEW CUSTOMER	\$2,295.00	
NSFCHECK	RETURN CHECK FEE	\$55.00	
OFF	SHUT OFF WATER	\$100.00	
OLPCHG	CONVENIENCE FEE FOR CREDIT CARD	2.50%	
ON	TURN WATER ON	\$100.00	
OPENCR3	OPEN CREDIT LIEN/OTHER	\$146.00	
R01	RESIDENTIAL WATER USE	\$1.75 PER 100 CF	
SCHOOL	SCHOOL WELL METER	\$165.00	
SERVICEFEE	SERVICEFEE	\$20.00	
TRANSFER	CHANGE IN OWNER FEE	\$50.00	